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PROPOSED ROOF PLAN

EXISTING WELSH SLATE ROOF TO BE REPAIRED 

WHERE REQUIRED

1

STONE WATER TABLE AND STONE COPING KNEELER2

CENTRE PIVOT CONSERVATION ROOF WINDOWS TO 

REPLACE THE EXISTING uPVC ROOF WINDOWS
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ROOF FALLS

1 4

1

1

4

222

2

5

3

3 3 3

5

5

5

NEW WELSH SLATE ROOF ABOVE THE EXTENSION TO 

MATCH THE EXISTING

4

NEW CONSERVATION ROOF LIGHTS5

NEW LEAD ROOF ABOVE THE STAIR WELL WITH 

THREE NEW CONSERVATION ROOF LIGHTS AND A 

SOLAR PANELS ARRAY

6

NEW SASH DORMER WINDOW 

TO PROVIDE LIGHT, VIEWS 

AND HEIGHT TO THE 

PROPOSED EXTENSION
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